
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon Place
156 Loup County Henry Sortum 104 115 260 479 Grand 1
104 Sargent Hayden Nelson 114 127 235 476 Blue 2
101 Sargent LoReena Schauda 91 129 220 440 Red 3
105 Sargent Carsen Vincent 110 121 205 436 White 4
118 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 81 95 240 416 Green 5
103 Sargent TJ Horky 101 114 200 415 Green 6
160 Loup County Alyissa Moody 110 119 185 414 Green 7
107 Sargent Carter Hall 102 115 190 407 Green 8
157 Loup County Hudson Kraus 89 112 205 406 Green 9
158 Loup County Claira Morgan 104 115 185 404 Green 10
146 Valentine Landen Mooney 82 105 210 397 Green 11
139 Valentine River Doyle 113 116 165 394 Green 12
145 Valentine Kate Dorsey 98 100 190 388 Green 13
144 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 91 117 175 383 Green 14
106 Sargent Mace Beran 89 108 185 382 Green 15
159 Loup County Everett Funk 98 117 165 380 16
113 Sargent Emmet Grint 94 92 185 371 17
148 Keya Paha County Courtnie Krueger 85 89 195 369 18
143 Valentine Reeves Witte 102 105 155 362 19
110 Sargent Brody Schipporeit 73 100 185 358 20
131 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 77 95 185 357 21
109 Sargent Maci Smoth 89 107 160 356 22
147 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 97 114 140 351 23
108 Sargent Jackson Hall 91 112 145 348 24
123 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 77 95 175 347 25
102 Sargent Cazen Smith 91 110 145 346 26
112 Sargent Luqman Harris 74 101 170 345 27
141 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 91 99 155 345 28
142 Valentine Blake Boone 116 107 120 343 29
129 Kearney Livy Bailey 75 90 175 340 30
138 Valentine Josie Shaul 67 113 155 335 31
132 McPherson County Levi Goosey 79 85 170 334 32
115 Thedford Katen Licking 73 71 175 319 33
140 Valentine Duncan Mosner 73 91 140 304 34
124 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 80 89 135 304 35
153 Mullen Hayley Donohoe 68 74 160 302 36
111 Sargent Brinley Smith 65 107 130 302 37
114 Thedford Lindsey McIntosh 64 67 170 301 38
125 Kearney Hudson Dellevoet 60 75 165 300 39
122 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 67 96 130 293 40
151 Keya Paha County Thomas Carr 67 74 145 286 41
154 Mullen Hope Miller 58 72 150 280 42
126 Kearney Shane Kelley 61 89 125 275 43
120 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 47 64 160 271 44

2025 AREA 2 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



127 Kearney Emma Kjar 60 73 135 268 45
134 Valentine Lane Shelbourn 76 72 120 268 46
163 Sandhills Cora Martindale 44 51 155 250 47
152 Keya Paha County Wyatt Fowler 67 59 115 241 48
116 Thedford Maurice Robinson 69 59 110 238 49
128 Kearney Emily Bridges 59 77 100 236 50
155 Mullen Morgan Hassett 53 53 105 211 51
161 Loup County Karyme Estrada 45 58 105 208 52
150 Keya Paha County Harley Fowler 33 37 135 205 53
133 Valentine Prent Parker 53 67 75 195 54
162 Sandhills Colten Leach 50 34 90 174 55
149 Keya Paha County Zoey Snyder 35 29 100 164 56
121 Cody-Kilgore Wesley Willert 33 31 40 104 57



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon Place
104 Sargent Hayden Nelson 114 127 235 476 1767 Grand 1
101 Sargent LoReena Schauda 91 129 220 440 1767 Grand
105 Sargent Carsen Vincent 110 121 205 436 1767 Grand
103 Sargent TJ Horky 101 114 200 415 1767 Grand
156 Loup County Henry Sortum 104 115 260 479 1703 Blue 2
160 Loup County Alyissa Moody 110 119 185 414 1703 Blue
157 Loup County Hudson Kraus 89 112 205 406 1703 Blue
158 Loup County Claira Morgan 104 115 185 404 1703 Blue
146 Valentine Landen Mooney 82 105 210 397 1562 Red 3
139 Valentine River Doyle 113 116 165 394 1562 Red
145 Valentine Kate Dorsey 98 100 190 388 1562 Red
144 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 91 117 175 383 1562 Red
107 Sargent Carter Hall 102 115 190 407 1518 White 4
106 Sargent Mace Beran 89 108 185 382 1518 White
113 Sargent Emmet Grint 94 92 185 371 1518 White
110 Sargent Brody Schipporeit 73 100 185 358 1518 White
143 Valentine Reeves Witte 102 105 155 362 1401 5
147 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 97 114 140 351 1401
141 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 91 99 155 345 1401
142 Valentine Blake Boone 116 107 120 343 1401
109 Sargent Maci Smoth 89 107 160 356 1395 6
108 Sargent Jackson Hall 91 112 145 348 1395
102 Sargent Cazen Smith 91 110 145 346 1395
112 Sargent Luqman Harris 74 101 170 345 1395
131 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 77 95 185 357 1272 7
129 Kearney Livy Bailey 75 90 175 340 1272
125 Kearney Hudson Dellevoet 60 75 165 300 1272
126 Kearney Shane Kelley 61 89 125 275 1272
123 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 77 95 175 347 1215 8
124 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 80 89 135 304 1215
122 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 67 96 130 293 1215
120 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 47 64 160 271 1215
138 Valentine Josie Shaul 67 113 155 335 1102 9
140 Valentine Duncan Mosner 73 91 140 304 1102
134 Valentine Lane Shelbourn 76 72 120 268 1102
133 Valentine Prent Parker 53 67 75 195 1102
148 Keya Paha County Courtnie Krueger 85 89 195 369 1101 10
151 Keya Paha County Thomas Carr 67 74 145 286 1101
152 Keya Paha County Wyatt Fowler 67 59 115 241 1101
150 Keya Paha County Harley Fowler 33 37 135 205 1101
115 Thedford Katen Licking 73 71 175 319 858 11
114 Thedford Lindsey McIntosh 64 67 170 301 858
116 Thedford Maurice Robinson 69 59 110 238 858
153 Mullen Hayley Donohoe 68 74 160 302 793 12

2025 AREA 2 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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154 Mullen Hope Miller 58 72 150 280 793
155 Mullen Morgan Hassett 53 53 105 211 793
159 Loup County Everett Funk 98 117 165 380 588 13
161 Loup County Karyme Estrada 45 58 105 208 588
127 Kearney Emma Kjar 60 73 135 268 504 14
128 Kearney Emily Bridges 59 77 100 236 504
163 Sandhills Public Schools Cora Martindale 44 51 155 250 424 15
162 Sandhills Public Schools Colten Leach 50 34 90 174 424
118 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 81 95 240 416 416
132 McPherson County Levi Goosey 79 85 170 334 334
111 Sargent Brinley Smith 65 107 130 302 302
149 Keya Paha County Zoey Snyder 35 29 100 164 164
121 Cody-Kilgore Wesley Willert 33 31 40 104 104



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Ribbon Place
596 Valentine Annalena Nelson 115 125 210 450 Purple 1
580 Valentine Bayley Burdick 103 129 215 447 Blue 2
544 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 117 117 205 439 Red 3
545 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 96 122 220 438 White 4
505 Sargent Oran Grint 103 119 215 437 Green 5
594 Valentine Raken Tinant 121 125 175 421 Green 6
509 Sargent Blake Bottorf 93 105 220 418 Green 7
590 Valentine Tylee Tinant 84 74 250 408 Green 8
626 Loup County Sierra Slagle 96 112 200 408 Green 9
598 Valentine Camilla Brown 98 103 205 406 Green 10
503 Sargent Alli Smith 91 111 200 402 Green 11
550 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 98 104 200 402 Green 12
625 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 93 107 200 400 Green 13
510 Sargent Nathan Lowry 86 93 220 399 Green 14
548 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 101 102 190 393 Green 15
595 Valentine Addy Stec 106 122 165 393 Green 16
549 Nebraska Ag Academy Reagan Schaaf 81 90 220 391 Green 17
501 Sargent Brennan Beran 78 113 200 391 Green 18
504 Sargent Klayton Barker 79 117 190 386 Green 19
588 Valentine Gage Sandoz 84 95 195 374 Green 20
629 Loup County Queston Young 64 90 215 369 Green 21
592 Valentine Allison Weller 76 119 170 365 Green 22
579 Valentine Cole Boes 78 97 185 360 Green 23
605 Keya Paha County Trent Focken 75 106 175 356 Green 24
542 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 97 109 150 356 Green 25
654 Sandhills Mattee Zutavern 61 96 195 352 Green 26
502 Sargent Travin Schauda 96 125 130 351 Green 27
507 Sargent Noah Meister 85 78 185 348 Green 28
533 Thedford Shylee Gonzales 86 92 170 348 Green 29
650 Sandhills Heath Larsen 82 95 170 347 Green 30
514 Sargent Conner Nelson 69 84 190 343 Green 31
565 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 72 92 175 339 Green 32
515 Sargent Cooper Busch 73 91 175 339 Green 33
607 Keya Paha County Karleigh Crawford 73 61 195 329 Green 34
512 Sargent Brody Treptow 69 95 160 324 Green 35
516 Sargent Yahya Harris 76 98 150 324 Green 36
508 Sargent Jace Mauler 77 101 145 323 37
552 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 70 86 165 321 38
525 Thedford Grady Licking 76 66 175 317 39
583 Valentine Jaeden Garwood 69 78 170 317 40
585 Valentine Ara'Vani Johnson 71 58 185 314 41
606 Keya Paha County Drake Johnson 47 70 195 312 42
630 Loup County Natalee Haskell 56 86 170 312 43
639 Sandhills Charlie Smith 73 89 150 312 44
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634 Loup County Zoe Slagle 71 85 155 311 45
528 Thedford Caleb Clark 74 97 140 311 46
556 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 68 102 140 310 47
586 Valentine Leah Larabee 93 112 105 310 48
653 Sandhills Paizley Zutavern 69 82 155 306 49
597 Valentine Brenden Battershaw 86 95 125 306 50
593 Valentine Addie Sexson 72 73 160 305 51
628 Loup County Alfred Switzer 76 88 140 304 52
601 Valentine Callie Kenner 113 85 105 303 53
546 Nebraska Ag Academy Ivy Chipperfield 70 77 155 302 54
567 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 66 106 130 302 55
591 Valentine Parker Wackler 68 66 165 299 56
532 Thedford Tate Koubek 62 57 175 294 57
562 Cody-Kilgore Carson Walkling 62 82 150 294 58
649 Sandhills Cesar Chavez 61 57 175 293 59
657 Thedford Cecelia Benscoter 75 63 155 293 60
617 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 56 90 140 286 61
538 Thedford Chandler Pettit 71 61 150 282 62
573 McPherson County Cooper Hill 49 54 175 278 63
568 Kearney Cooper Vasko 54 74 150 278 64
623 Mullen Brandt Mundorf 52 65 160 277 65
587 Valentine Alexandra Monroe 72 75 130 277 66
632 Loup County Atziry Estrada 53 68 155 276 67
511 Sargent Brent Morse 72 74 130 276 68
506 Sargent Wyott Fauss 75 78 120 273 69
600 Valentine James Ayers 67 58 140 265 70
633 Loup County Lane Moody 59 73 130 262 71
652 Sandhills Sophia Glidden 74 75 110 259 72
540 Thedford Carter Anderson 68 74 115 257 73
554 Cody-Kilgore Knox Wobig 41 34 180 255 74
526 Thedford Mary Licking 61 63 130 254 75
570 Kearney Alli Clark 35 50 165 250 76
614 Mullen Kendall Vinton 49 61 140 250 77
569 Kearney Riley Rouse 53 57 140 250 78
621 Mullen Cort Cox 48 59 140 247 79
534 Thedford Haxton Hoffman 48 63 135 246 80
519 Thedford Katelyn Blackford 70 71 105 246 81
560 Cody-Kilgore Holden Moreland 61 46 135 242 82
578 Valentine Devahney Belville 68 63 110 241 83
551 Nebraska Ag Academy Trevin Steuk 38 47 155 240 84
646 Sandhills Harper Zutavern 58 66 115 239 85
636 Loup County Ayden Myers 63 59 115 237 86
604 Keya Paha County Andrew Miller 21 35 180 236 87
535 Thedford Brayden Hickman 39 47 150 236 88
584 Valentine Kaden Garwood 56 65 115 236 89
566 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 49 85 100 234 90
620 Mullen Colin Connealy 53 64 115 232 91



575 McPherson County Jailyn Miller 48 53 130 231 92
642 Sandhills Caden Winkelbauer 70 76 85 231 93
529 Thedford Emma Ray 50 69 110 229 94
541 Thedford Jared Burk 43 46 135 224 95
611 Mullen Hayden Diebler 39 49 135 223 96
517 Thedford Kayleigh Harms 48 54 120 222 97
543 Nebraska Ag Academy Grace Stahly 56 60 105 221 98
645 Sandhills Zara Anderson 52 69 100 221 99
655 Sandhills Tristen Swisher 47 46 125 218 100
608 Mullen Olivia Cox 51 61 105 217 101
558 Cody-Kilgore TC Ford 38 52 125 215 102
622 Mullen Audrabell Werth 45 55 115 215 103
618 Mullen Chloe Wiese 50 69 95 214 104
557 Cody-Kilgore Bentley Ford 71 92 50 213 105
572 McPherson County Journey Brannan 46 36 130 212 106
613 Mullen Teal Peterson 65 66 80 211 107
641 Sandhills Rafe Larson 84 92 30 206 108
559 Cody-Kilgore Tanner Heath 69 61 75 205 109
644 Sandhills Rana Zimmerman 58 66 80 204 110
589 Valentine Mia Sherbeyn 50 67 85 202 111
521 Thedford Cinchete Reiser 41 60 100 201 112
518 Thedford Tailey Koubek 52 49 100 201 113
612 Mullen Carson Hegland 39 56 105 200 114
547 Nebraska Ag Academy James Wiggins 32 50 115 197 115
577 McPherson County Ashlyn McNutt 49 42 105 196 116
576 McPherson County Bentlie Ebmeier 38 51 105 194 117
609 Mullen Hadley Marsh 44 48 100 192 118
627 Loup County Yael Estrada 51 56 85 192 119
561 Cody-Kilgore Gunner Ford 67 70 55 192 120
527 Thedford Emerson Pettit 63 50 75 188 121
531 Thedford Bonc Reiser 40 39 105 184 122
610 Mullen Collin Donohoe 40 58 80 178 123
656 Sandhills Tyla Held 38 37 100 175 124
619 Mullen Oakes Miller 54 71 50 175 125
537 Thedford Olivia Blauvelt 57 48 65 170 126
651 Sandhills Hunter Bray 64 61 45 170 127
520 Thedford Kenneddy Hoffman 32 51 85 168 128
647 Sandhills Holt Jensen 30 42 95 167 129
581 Valentine Payten Daugherty 51 48 65 164 130
571 Kearney Hamish McKenzie 28 35 95 158 131
563 Cody-Kilgore Peyton Moore 35 36 80 151 132
564 Cody-Kilgore Coyoke Sterkel 41 35 75 151 133
522 Thedford Aubree BellPepper Teeters 44 45 60 149 134
640 Sandhills Hazen Clark 29 38 75 142 135
599 Valentine Jason Manewal 39 39 60 138 136
555 Cody-Kilgore Brigs Wobig 47 56 35 138 137
648 Sandhills Tessa Glidden 37 19 80 136 138



553 Cody-Kilgore Greyson Hollopeter 34 38 60 132 139
615 Mullen Weston Ourada 44 45 35 124 140
524 Thedford Vincente Lovey Johnson 23 26 45 94 141
523 Thedford Paisley Ray 29 38 25 92 142



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Ribbon Place
596 Valentine Annalena Nelson 115 125 210 450 1726 Purple 1
580 Valentine Bayley Burdick 103 129 215 447 1726 Purple
594 Valentine Raken Tinant 121 125 175 421 1726 Purple
590 Valentine Tylee Tinant 84 74 250 408 1726 Purple
544 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 117 117 205 439 1672 Blue 2
545 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 96 122 220 438 1672 Blue
550 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 98 104 200 402 1672 Blue
548 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 101 102 190 393 1672 Blue
505 Sargent Oran Grint 103 119 215 437 1656 Red 3
509 Sargent Blake Bottorf 93 105 220 418 1656 Red
503 Sargent Alli Smith 91 111 200 402 1656 Red
510 Sargent Nathan Lowry 86 93 220 399 1656 Red
598 Valentine Camilla Brown 98 103 205 406 1538 White 4
595 Valentine Addy Stec 106 122 165 393 1538 White
588 Valentine Gage Sandoz 84 95 195 374 1538 White
592 Valentine Allison Weller 76 119 170 365 1538 White
626 Loup County Sierra Slagle 96 112 200 408 1489 5
625 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 93 107 200 400 1489
629 Loup County Queston Young 64 90 215 369 1489
630 Loup County Natalee Haskell 56 86 170 312 1489
501 Sargent Brennan Beran 78 113 200 391 1476 6
504 Sargent Klayton Barker 79 117 190 386 1476
502 Sargent Travin Schauda 96 125 130 351 1476
507 Sargent Noah Meister 85 78 185 348 1476
514 Sargent Conner Nelson 69 84 190 343 1330 7
515 Sargent Cooper Busch 73 91 175 339 1330
512 Sargent Brody Treptow 69 95 160 324 1330
516 Sargent Yahya Harris 76 98 150 324 1330
654 Sandhills Mattee Zutavern 61 96 195 352 1317 8
650 Sandhills Heath Larsen 82 95 170 347 1317
639 Sandhills Charlie Smith 73 89 150 312 1317
653 Sandhills Paizley Zutavern 69 82 155 306 1317
579 Valentine Cole Boes 78 97 185 360 1301 9
583 Valentine Jaeden Garwood 69 78 170 317 1301
585 Valentine Ara'Vani Johnson 71 58 185 314 1301
586 Valentine Leah Larabee 93 112 105 310 1301
549 Nebraska Ag Academy Reagan Schaaf 81 90 220 391 1289 10
542 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 97 109 150 356 1289
546 Nebraska Ag Academy Ivy Chipperfield 70 77 155 302 1289
551 Nebraska Ag Academy Trevin Steuk 38 47 155 240 1289
565 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravenscroft 72 92 175 339 1272 11
552 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 70 86 165 321 1272
556 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 68 102 140 310 1272
567 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 66 106 130 302 1272

2025 AREA 2 - RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - team results



533 Thedford Shylee Gonzales 86 92 170 348 1270 12
525 Thedford Grady Licking 76 66 175 317 1270
528 Thedford Caleb Clark 74 97 140 311 1270
532 Thedford Tate Koubek 62 57 175 294 1270
605 Keya Paha County Trent Focken 75 106 175 356 1233 13
607 Keya Paha County Karleigh Crawford 73 61 195 329 1233
606 Keya Paha County Drake Johnson 47 70 195 312 1233
604 Keya Paha County Andrew Miller 21 35 180 236 1233
597 Valentine Brenden Battershaw 86 95 125 306 1213 14
593 Valentine Addie Sexson 72 73 160 305 1213
601 Valentine Callie Kenner 113 85 105 303 1213
591 Valentine Parker Wackler 68 66 165 299 1213
634 Loup County Zoe Slagle 71 85 155 311 1153 15
628 Loup County Alfred Switzer 76 88 140 304 1153
632 Loup County Atziry Estrada 53 68 155 276 1153
633 Loup County Lane Moody 59 73 130 262 1153
657 Thedford Cecelia Benscoter 75 63 155 293 1086 16
538 Thedford Chandler Pettit 71 61 150 282 1086
540 Thedford Carter Anderson 68 74 115 257 1086
526 Thedford Mary Licking 61 63 130 254 1086
617 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 56 90 140 286 1060 17
623 Mullen Brandt Mundorf 52 65 160 277 1060
614 Mullen Kendall Vinton 49 61 140 250 1060
621 Mullen Cort Cox 48 59 140 247 1060
562 Cody-Kilgore Carson Walkling 62 82 150 294 1025 18
554 Cody-Kilgore Knox Wobig 41 34 180 255 1025
560 Cody-Kilgore Holden Moreland 61 46 135 242 1025
566 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 49 85 100 234 1025
649 Sandhills Cesar Chavez 61 57 175 293 1022 19
652 Sandhills Sophia Glidden 74 75 110 259 1022
646 Sandhills Harper Zutavern 58 66 115 239 1022
642 Sandhills Caden Winkelbauer 70 76 85 231 1022
587 Valentine Alexandra Monroe 72 75 130 277 1019 20
600 Valentine James Ayers 67 58 140 265 1019
578 Valentine Devahney Belville 68 63 110 241 1019
584 Valentine Kaden Garwood 56 65 115 236 1019
534 Thedford Haxton Hoffman 48 63 135 246 957 21
519 Thedford Katelyn Blackford 70 71 105 246 957
535 Thedford Brayden Hickman 39 47 150 236 957
529 Thedford Emma Ray 50 69 110 229 957
568 Kearney Cooper Vasko 54 74 150 278 936 22
570 Kearney Alli Clark 35 50 165 250 936
569 Kearney Riley Rouse 53 57 140 250 936
571 Kearney Hamish McKenzie 28 35 95 158 936



573 McPherson County Cooper Hill 49 54 175 278 917 23
575 McPherson County Jailyn Miller 48 53 130 231 917
572 McPherson County Journey Brannan 46 36 130 212 917
577 McPherson County Ashlyn McNutt 49 42 105 196 917
620 Mullen Colin Connealy 53 64 115 232 887 24
611 Mullen Hayden Diebler 39 49 135 223 887
608 Mullen Olivia Cox 51 61 105 217 887
622 Mullen Audrabell Werth 45 55 115 215 887
508 Sargent Jace Mauler 77 101 145 323 872 25
511 Sargent Brent Morse 72 74 130 276 872
506 Sargent Wyott Fauss 75 78 120 273 872
645 Sandhills Zara Anderson 52 69 100 221 849 26
655 Sandhills Tristen Swisher 47 46 125 218 849
641 Sandhills Rafe Larson 84 92 30 206 849
644 Sandhills Rana Zimmerman 58 66 80 204 849
541 Thedford Jared Burk 43 46 135 224 848 27
517 Thedford Kayleigh Harms 48 54 120 222 848
521 Thedford Cinchete Reiser 41 60 100 201 848
518 Thedford Tailey Koubek 52 49 100 201 848
558 Cody-Kilgore TC Ford 38 52 125 215 825 28
557 Cody-Kilgore Bentley Ford 71 92 50 213 825
559 Cody-Kilgore Tanner Heath 69 61 75 205 825
561 Cody-Kilgore Gunner Ford 67 70 55 192 825
618 Mullen Chloe Wiese 50 69 95 214 817 29
613 Mullen Teal Peterson 65 66 80 211 817
612 Mullen Carson Hegland 39 56 105 200 817
609 Mullen Hadley Marsh 44 48 100 192 817
527 Thedford Emerson Pettit 63 50 75 188 710 30
531 Thedford Bonc Reiser 40 39 105 184 710
537 Thedford Olivia Blauvelt 57 48 65 170 710
520 Thedford Kenneddy Hoffman 32 51 85 168 710
656 Sandhills Tyla Held 38 37 100 175 654 31
651 Sandhills Hunter Bray 64 61 45 170 654
647 Sandhills Holt Jensen 30 42 95 167 654
640 Sandhills Hazen Clark 29 38 75 142 654
563 Cody-Kilgore Peyton Moore 35 36 80 151 572 32
564 Cody-Kilgore Coyoke Sterkel 41 35 75 151 572
555 Cody-Kilgore Brigs Wobig 47 56 35 138 572
553 Cody-Kilgore Greyson Hollopeter 34 38 60 132 572
589 Valentine Mia Sherbeyn 50 67 85 202 504 33
581 Valentine Payten Daugherty 51 48 65 164 504
599 Valentine Jason Manewal 39 39 60 138 504
610 Mullen Collin Donohoe 40 58 80 178 477 34
619 Mullen Oakes Miller 54 71 50 175 477
615 Mullen Weston Ourada 44 45 35 124 477



636 Loup County Ayden Myers 63 59 115 237 429 35
627 Loup County Yael Estrada 51 56 85 192 429
543 Nebraska Ag Academy Grace Stahly 56 60 105 221 418 36
547 Nebraska Ag Academy James Wiggins 32 50 115 197 418
522 Thedford Aubree BellPepper Teeters 44 45 60 149 335 37
524 Thedford Vincente Lovey Johnson 23 26 45 94 335
523 Thedford Paisley Ray 29 38 25 92 335
576 McPherson County Bentlie Ebmeier 38 51 105 194 194
648 Sandhills Tessa Glidden 37 19 80 136 136



ID # School Name CARD A CARD B CARD C Total Ribbon Place
1 Sargent Mike Kozeal 131 132 285 548 Purple 1

13 Loup County Tanner Dunbar 130 132 275 537 Blue 2
7 Valentine Brent Nollette 122 131 275 528 Red 3
8 Valentine Shawna Houdek 126 132 260 518 White 4
9 Valentine Jenna Knake 125 119 235 479 5

10 Keya Paha County Schools Ellen Trahan 107 120 225 452 6
12 Mullen Kelsey Phillips 121 111 205 437 7

6 McPherson County Evey Choat 100 125 210 435 8
3 Cody-Kilgore Justin Nollette 118 130 185 433 9

11 Mullen Becky Mundorf 101 111 200 412 10
5 Kearney Madison Marker 106 118 175 399 11

16 Sandhills Public Schools Andra Smith 88 110 200 398 12
4 Kearney Sheridan Swotek 112 108 165 385 13
2 Nebraska Ag Academy Breann Zimmer 86 105 175 366 14

14 Sandhills Public Schools Zeta Greene 89 94 170 353 15
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